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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE TMA-3 

Practical 
BATCH LINK 

1 BLIS 2101981794 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH1  
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BATCH1:- 011/10/2024 

TIME:-9.00amto2.00pm 

2 BLIS 2250027272 MANISHA VERMA BLI224P  BATCH1 

3 BLIS 2250172809 AKSHAY KUMAR SONI BLI224P  BATCH1 

4 BLIS 2250087559 SALONI SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH1 

5 BLIS 2250087517 KAILASH BLI224P  BATCH1 

6 BLIS 2250086254 RITU CHAUHAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

7 BLIS 2250086280 KAPIL KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

8 BLIS 2250027307 GAURAV BHASIN BLI224P  BATCH1 

9 BLIS 2250086193 ANURAG MISHRA BLI224P  BATCH1 

10 BLIS 2250087435 NEERAJ KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

11 BLIS 2250049667 JASVINDER SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

12 BLIS 2250086845 DIVYANSH KAUSHIK BLI224P  BATCH1 

13 BLIS 2250049918 DEVAANSH SONI BLI224P  BATCH1 

14 BLIS 2250087570 VARTA BLI224P  BATCH1 

15 BLIS 2250172780 DIVYA BLI224P  BATCH1 

16 BLIS 2250172922 NUTAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

17 BLIS 2250172943 VARSHA RANI PANWAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

18 BLIS 2250172901 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY BLI224P  BATCH1 

19 BLIS 2250172938 SAKSHI YADAV BLI224P  BATCH1 

20 BLIS 2250172917 PIYUSH RAGHUWANSHI BLI224P  BATCH1 

21 BLIS 2251618290 MUSKAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

22 BLIS 2251664953 POOJA SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

23 BLIS 2252190843 SHASHI RANJAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

24 BLIS 2253309372 NILUFAR YASMIN BLI224P  BATCH1 

25 BLIS 2252486141 JOLLY JOSE IRIMPAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

26 BLIS 2254331200 PRIYANSHU BLI224P  BATCH1 

27 BLIS 2254403104 SWETA SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

28 BLIS 2254380170 AVINASH BLI224P  BATCH1 

29 BLIS 2253763750 GULSHAN GOSWAMI BLI224P  BATCH1 

30 BLIS 2253423620 MANISHA BLI224P  BATCH1 

31 BLIS 2253420576 MANJU BLI224P  BATCH1 

32 BLIS 2253421211 ANUJ TYAGI BLI224P  BATCH1 

33 BLIS 2253422964 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

34 BLIS 2253423678 MUSKAN SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

35 BLIS 2253419317 TARANNUM BLI224P  BATCH1 

36 BLIS 2253423528 PRASHANT TYAGI BLI224P  BATCH1 

37 BLIS 2253424925 NITIN KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

38 BLIS 2253418959 ARADHANA KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH1 

39 BLIS 2253420690 SUSHMA KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH1 

40 BLIS 2253423600 GAURAV KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

41 BLIS 2253421253 SONI BLI224P  BATCH1 

42 BLIS 2253422012 HIMANI GULATI BLI224P  BATCH1 

43 BLIS 2253422326 LALITA BLI224P  BATCH1 

44 BLIS 2253423087 PREM PRAKASH BLI224P  BATCH1 

45 BLIS 2253422373 ANITA RANI BLI224P  BATCH1 

46 BLIS 2253424674 MOHD ASIF BLI224P  BATCH1 

47 BLIS 2253419446 HIMANI GOLA BLI224P  BATCH1 

48 BLIS 2253423472 SUMAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

49 BLIS 2253419087 PARUL KHATRI BLI224P  BATCH1 

50 BLIS 2253420766 RAVINDER SAH BLI224P  BATCH1 

51 BLIS 2253420977 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

52 BLIS 2253424669 RITIKA GHELOT BLI224P  BATCH1 

53 BLIS 2253687808 RAKHI BLI224P  BATCH1 

54 BLIS 2253719607 SHALU SEHRAWAT BLI224P  BATCH1 

55 BLIS 2253676146 SAGAR TANWAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

56 BLIS 2253687855 CHETAN HARITAS BLI224P  BATCH1 
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57 BLIS 2253719720 NEELU BLI224P  BATCH1 

58 BLIS 2253719232 RIYA BLI224P  BATCH1 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 

59 BLIS 2253719865 NEHA FARHEEN BLI224P  BATCH1  
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BATCH1:- 011/10/2024 

TIME:-9.00amto2.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60 BLIS 2253684630 PREETI PAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

61 BLIS 2253685153 POOJA BLI224P  BATCH1 

62 BLIS 2253675685 SHIVAM BLI224P  BATCH1 

63 BLIS 2253699352 UMESH BLI224P  BATCH1 

64 BLIS 2253675849 NISHU BLI224P  BATCH1 

65 BLIS 2253685430 HIMANSHI BLI224P  BATCH1 

66 BLIS 2253685683 KARUNA JOSHI BLI224P  BATCH1 

67 BLIS 2253689539 ABHISHEK MISHRA BLI224P  BATCH1 

68 BLIS 2253689781 KAIFILA FIROJ LADHANI BLI224P  BATCH1 

69 BLIS 2254190185 VIVEK PAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

70 BLIS 2254204231 SIDHARTH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

71 BLIS 2254171190 KIRTI BLI224P  BATCH1 

72 BLIS 2254161227 NIDA ALI BLI224P  BATCH1 

73 BLIS 2254113152 DHEERAJ BHATT BLI224P  BATCH1 

74 BLIS 2253754491 AKANSHA SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

75 BLIS 2253761551 JYOTI BLI224P  BATCH1 

76 BLIS 2253818718 RAUSHAN KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

77 BLIS 2253818847 SANGEETA VERMA BLI224P  BATCH1 

78 BLIS 2253772685 ANKIT GARG BLI224P  BATCH1 

79 BLIS 2253724516 JYOTI BLI224P  BATCH1 

80 BLIS 2253724537 RUCHI BHATI BLI224P  BATCH1 

81 BLIS 2253727942 SHEETAL CHHIKARA BLI224P  BATCH1 

82 BLIS 2253713907 RUBAB BLI224P  BATCH1 

83 BLIS 2253714523 MEENA BLI224P  BATCH1 

84 BLIS 2253724579 RUBY BLI224P  BATCH1 

85 BLIS 2253705650 NITISH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

86 BLIS 2253724590 SARMISTA RAKESH BLI224P  BATCH1 

87 BLIS 2253711904 ROHIT UPADHYAY BLI224P  BATCH1 

88 BLIS 2253754104 NANCY NEMWAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

89 BLIS 2253754383 BABITA RANI BLI224P  BATCH1 

90 BLIS 2253761802 MANISH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

91 BLIS 2253827216 SHUBHAM BLI224P  BATCH1 

92 BLIS 2253724619 ISHIKA KAMBOJ BLI224P  BATCH1 

93 BLIS 2253714605 SHANU PAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

94 BLIS 2253761931 MONIKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

95 BLIS 2253724706 PRAFFUL TYAGI BLI224P  BATCH1 

96 BLIS 2253724727 MONIKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

97 BLIS 2253724753 PRIYANKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

98 BLIS 2253728044 HARSH CHETIWAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

99 BLIS 2253743218 SUKHMEET KAUR BLI224P  BATCH1 

100 BLIS 2253762455 RACHNA KUMARI KUSHWAHA BLI224P  BATCH1 

101 BLIS 2253711777 GAGAN KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

102 BLIS 2253714101 SAURABH SAINI BLI224P  BATCH1 

103 BLIS 2253714776 POONAM BLI224P  BATCH1 

104 BLIS 2253818425 SHUBHAM SAXENA BLI224P  BATCH1 

105 BLIS 2253727705 KANCHAN KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH1 

106 BLIS 2253698171 RITU BLI224P  BATCH1 

107 BLIS 2253711910 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM BLI224P  BATCH1 

108 BLIS 2253715345 VINEY BLI224P  BATCH1 

109 BLIS 2253753520 HIMANSHI BLI224P  BATCH1 

110 BLIS 2253818596 YOGITA BLI224P  BATCH1 

111 BLIS 2253727900 PRIYANKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

112 BLIS 2253728131 BIPUL MISHRA BLI224P  BATCH1 

113 BLIS 2253713677 NANCY BLI224P  BATCH1 

114 BLIS 2253715200 AMIT KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 
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115 BLIS 2253699590 ASHOK BLI224P  BATCH1 

116 BLIS 2253691937 SAURAV SOLANKI BLI224P  BATCH1 

117 BLIS 2253692511 IMRAN AHMED BLI224P  BATCH1 

118 BLIS 2253686268 KAJAL BLI224P  BATCH1  

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 

119 BLIS 2253692234 GOURAV KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

https://meet.google.com/iws-aiar-tip  

BATCH1:- 11/10/2024 

TIME:-9.00amto2.00pm 

120 BLIS 2253692677 ANAMIKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

121 BLIS 2253486399 AKASH BLI224P  BATCH1 

122 BLIS 2253692002 PUNEET MALIK BLI224P  BATCH1 

123 BLIS 2253692846 AQSA WASIQUE BLI224P  BATCH1 

124 BLIS 2253427518 RAJVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI BLI224P  BATCH1 

125 BLIS 2254111910 MOHAMMAD KASIM BLI224P  BATCH1 
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 
        

1 BLIS 2253812854 URMILA NAMA BLI224P  BATCH2  
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BATCH2:- 11/10/2024 

TIME:-2.00pmto6.00pm 

2 BLIS 2254850611 RONAK SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

3 BLIS 2254851710 PARUL BLI224P  BATCH2 

4 BLIS 2254852445 PRASHANT BLI224P  BATCH2 

5 BLIS 2254850838 ASHISH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

6 BLIS 2254851006 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

7 BLIS 2254851201 ANUSHKA UJJAINWAL BLI224P  BATCH2 

8 BLIS 2254846231 AMIT KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

9 BLIS 2254847536 AARTI BLI224P  BATCH2 

10 BLIS 2254850680 PRITI BLI224P  BATCH2 

11 BLIS 2254850740 AARTI BLI224P  BATCH2 

12 BLIS 2254851243 AKASH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

13 BLIS 2254852213 VIVEK KUMAR KASHYAP BLI224P  BATCH2 

14 BLIS 2254844666 ANAMIKA BLI224P  BATCH2 

15 BLIS 2254846313 ALKA BLI224P  BATCH2 

16 BLIS 2254851109 NIDHI SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

17 BLIS 
2254852297 

LEISHANGTHEM GEETESHWORI 
DEVI 

BLI224P  BATCH2 

18 BLIS 2254852321 RACHNA BLI224P  BATCH2 

19 BLIS 2254844780 MANISH MANN BLI224P  BATCH2 

20 BLIS 2254845744 SHITAL KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH2 

21 BLIS 2254851412 SAURABH BLI224P  BATCH2 

22 BLIS 2254851156 NEHA RANI BLI224P  BATCH2 

23 BLIS 2254851500 RENU YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

24 BLIS 2254851599 ANIL YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

25 BLIS 2254851686 BHUPENDRA BAGHEL BLI224P  BATCH2 

26 BLIS 2254845209 PRIYA SINHA BLI224P  BATCH2 

27 BLIS 2254844840 MAMTA GAUR BLI224P  BATCH2 

28 BLIS 2254845277 PRATIMA KUNDU BLI224P  BATCH2 

29 BLIS 2254846355 PINKY BLI224P  BATCH2 

30 BLIS 2254845404 MANISH THAKRAN BLI224P  BATCH2 

31 BLIS 2254845960 LALIT BLI224P  BATCH2 

32 BLIS 2254846397 MONTY BLI224P  BATCH2 

33 BLIS 2254846165 POOJA BLI224P  BATCH2 

34 BLIS 2254846170 PRAKASH BLI224P  BATCH2 

35 BLIS 2254846442 AARTI MISHRA BLI224P  BATCH2 

36 BLIS 2254849729 MAYANK YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

37 BLIS 2254850186 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLI224P  BATCH2 

38 BLIS 2254850268 SARIKA BLI224P  BATCH2 

39 BLIS 2254846550 JATIN YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

40 BLIS 2254846735 PAYAL JAIN BLI224P  BATCH2 

41 BLIS 2254850015 FARHEEN JAHAN BLI224P  BATCH2 

42 BLIS 2254849781 ROHIT BLI224P  BATCH2 

43 BLIS 2254850308 VINAY KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

44 BLIS 2254482952 ANITA SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

45 BLIS 2254697821 PRIYA BLI224P  BATCH2 

46 BLIS 2254704068 LAVINA HASNANI BLI224P  BATCH2 

47 BLIS 2254847979 SHIVAM VERMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

48 BLIS 2254847990 ANKIT AGGARWAL BLI224P  BATCH2 

49 BLIS 2254847897 RAHUL BLI224P  BATCH2 

50 BLIS 2254847855 ROSHMA U BLI224P  BATCH2 

51 BLIS 2254915902 PINKI BLI224P  BATCH2 

52 BLIS 2254828454 CHANCHAL SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

53 BLIS 2254852698 AVINASH YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

54 BLIS 2254828201 LAKSHAY BLI224P  BATCH2 
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 

55 BLIS 2254828243 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2  
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BATCH2:- 11/10/2024 

TIME:-2.00pmto6.00pm 

56 BLIS 2254892089 DHEERENDRANATH DESHMUKH BLI224P  BATCH2 

57 BLIS 2254828325 SHIVANI SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

58 BLIS 2254820900 RITU RATHI BLI224P  BATCH2 

59 BLIS 2254817212 SHREYA KAKAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

60 BLIS 2254852764 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI BLI224P  BATCH2 

61 BLIS 2254829086 YOGESH KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH2 

62 BLIS 2254820577 SHUBHAM KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

63 BLIS 2254829260 NALINI SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

64 BLIS 2254827843 RAVEENA BLI224P  BATCH2 

65 BLIS 2254852640 HIMANSHU SAJWAN BLI224P  BATCH2 

66 BLIS 2254827988 BABLI BLI224P  BATCH2 

67 BLIS 2254829527 ROHIT KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

68 BLIS 2254993741 POOJA SEHRAWAT BLI224P  BATCH2 

69 BLIS 2254992344 SHEETAL BLI224P  BATCH2 

70 BLIS 2253888280 TAMANNA BLI224P  BATCH2 

71 BLIS 2254848070 BHANU VERMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

72 BLIS 2254840383 VIPIN BHARDWAJ BLI224P  BATCH2 

73 BLIS 2254844199 RAVI THAKUR BLI224P  BATCH2 

74 BLIS 2254830600 JATIN DABAS BLI224P  BATCH2 

75 BLIS 2254836017 MOHIT ARYA BLI224P  BATCH2 

76 BLIS 2254848105 GAURAV KUMAR OJHA BLI224P  BATCH2 

77 BLIS 2254840866 DIVYA BLI224P  BATCH2 

78 BLIS 2254840892 ABHISHEK BLI224P  BATCH2 

79 BLIS 2254995770 MUSKAN BLI224P  BATCH2 

80 BLIS 2254840911 SONALI BLI224P  BATCH2 

81 BLIS 2254841585 SULEKH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

82 BLIS 2254842051 ANKIT YADAV BLI224P  BATCH2 

83 BLIS 2254908879 AMAN KUMAR MEENA BLI224P  BATCH2 

84 BLIS 2254840969 SHAMSU NISHAN BLI224P  BATCH2 

85 BLIS 2254842154 SHIVANI KARDAM BLI224P  BATCH2 

86 BLIS 2254844408 POONAM BHADAURIYA BLI224P  BATCH2 

87 BLIS 2254831329 TEENA SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

88 BLIS 2254848050 BIPLAB KUNDU BLI224P  BATCH2 

89 BLIS 2254840336 MANJEET SINGH BLI224P  BATCH2 

90 BLIS 2254848126 VIKAS BANSAL BLI224P  BATCH2 

91 BLIS 2254842302 AMAN SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

92 BLIS 2254837538 SONAM BLI224P  BATCH2 

93 BLIS 2254839510 TOOBA BLI224P  BATCH2 

94 BLIS 2254839551 HARSH SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

95 BLIS 2254996761 RAHUL JAISWAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

96 BLIS 2254841693 NISHANT BLI224P  BATCH2 

97 BLIS 2254832330 SHEETAL GURUNG BLI224P  BATCH2 

98 BLIS 2254836125 HARIOM WANKHERE BLI224P  BATCH2 

99 BLIS 2254997665 RENU BLI224P  BATCH2 

100 BLIS 2254841142 AJAY BLI224P  BATCH2 

101 BLIS 2254841184 ASHISH CHOUDHARY BLI224P  BATCH2 

102 BLIS 2254843021 ARYAN SAREEN BLI224P  BATCH2 

103 BLIS 2254997135 RAHUL RATHORE BLI224P  BATCH2 

104 BLIS 2254841902 SUMANA BHUKTA BLI224P  BATCH2 

105 BLIS 2254844455 YASVANT BLI224P  BATCH2 

106 BLIS 2254837570 KULDEEP BLI224P  BATCH2 

107 BLIS 2254841250 ALKA BLI224P  BATCH2 

108 BLIS 2254842597 DEEPAK BLI224P  BATCH2 

109 BLIS 2254842679 YOGESH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

110 BLIS 2254844497 JYOTI BHADOURIYA BLI224P  BATCH2 

111 BLIS 2254837651 PRADEEP SHEKHAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

112 BLIS 2254848189 NABASHREE ROY BLI224P  BATCH2 

113 BLIS 2254928181 ABHISHEK DAGAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

114 BLIS 2254844389 SHEKHAR BLI224P  BATCH2  
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 

115 BLIS 2254830826 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ BLI224P  BATCH2  

 
https://meet.google.com/iws-aiar-tip 

BATCH2:- 11/10/2024 
TIME:-2.00pmto6.00pm 

116 BLIS 2254998527 RITA RAJPUT BLI224P  BATCH2 

117 BLIS 2254841965 SHRISHTI JANGID BLI224P  BATCH2 

118 BLIS 2254830960 MANISH BLI224P  BATCH2 

119 BLIS 2254831653 ANURADHA BLI224P  BATCH2 

120 BLIS 2254835807 KULJEET JARWAL BLI224P  BATCH2 

121 BLIS 2254995111 CHOUDHARY SANJEET KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

122 BLIS 2254840721 PUNEET KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH2 

123 BLIS 2254830451 VAISHALI JAIN BLI224P  BATCH2 

124 BLIS 2254835833 ANJNA KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH2 

125 BLIS 2254835915 SURAJ SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH2 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 
1 BLIS 2254948721 SHEEBA BLI224P  BATCH1  
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BATCH1:- 13/10/2024 

TIME:-9.00amto11.00am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 BLIS 2254959006 SNEHA BLI224P  BATCH1 

3 BLIS 2253887112 RUCHIKA BLI224P  BATCH1 

4 BLIS 2254999713 KULDEEP SINGH BLI224P  BATCH1 

5 BLIS 2251379318 VENUS JUNEJA BLI224P  BATCH1 

6 BLIS 2251356375 SUSHEEL KUMAR CHAUHAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

7 BLIS 2251355379 PANKAJ DADHICH BLI224P  BATCH1 

8 BLIS 2250289523 SONU KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

9 BLIS 2250291562 SHAIKH MALKA JAHAN BLI224P  BATCH1 

10 BLIS 2251665121 ROSY SAGAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

11 BLIS 2251665116 UMESH KUMAR BLI224P  BATCH1 

12 BLIS 2251665055 ASHISH KUMAR JAYASWAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

13 BLIS 2251665137 PINKY BLI224P  BATCH1 

14 BLIS 2251664866 JYOTI SHARMA BLI224P  BATCH1 

15 BLIS 2253887025 VANITA RANGRA BLI224P  BATCH1 

16 BLIS 2253887534 ASHWANI BLI224P  BATCH1 

17 BLIS 2253888150 VISHAL RATHOR BLI224P  BATCH1 

18 BLIS 2253888211 MAYANK SINGHAL BLI224P  BATCH1 

19 BLIS 2253887977 PRIYA BLI224P  BATCH1 

20 BLIS 2253887560 NEHA GOEL BLI224P  BATCH1 

21 BLIS 2253887386 SUMAN KUMARI BLI224P  BATCH1 

22 BLIS 2254684850 KALPANA SONDHIYA BLI224P  BATCH1 

23 BLIS 2254684763 KAUSHAL UPADHYAY BLI224P  BATCH1 

24 BLIS 2254877042 GHAMANDI LAL MEENA BLI224P  BATCH1 

25 BLIS 2254876880 SHILPA BLI224P  BATCH1 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE  BATCH LINK 
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK 

1 BLIS 2101981794 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1  
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BATCH1:- 13/11/2024 

TIME:-11.00amto2.00pm 

2 BLIS 2250027272 MANISHA VERMA BLIE229P BATCH1 

3 BLIS 2250172809 AKSHAY KUMAR SONI BLIE229P BATCH1 

4 BLIS 2250101507 PRANJAL DEEP KAUR BLIE229P BATCH1 

5 BLIS 2250087559 SALONI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1 

6 BLIS 2250087517 KAILASH BLIE229P BATCH1 

7 BLIS 2250086254 RITU CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH1 

8 BLIS 2250086280 KAPIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

9 BLIS 2250027307 GAURAV BHASIN BLIE229P BATCH1 

10 BLIS 2250086193 ANURAG MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH1 

11 BLIS 2250086233 CHHAVI TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH1 

12 BLIS 2250087435 NEERAJ KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

13 BLIS 2250049667 JASVINDER SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

14 BLIS 2250086845 DIVYANSH KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH1 

15 BLIS 2250049918 DEVAANSH SONI BLIE229P BATCH1 

16 BLIS 2250172753 MOHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

17 BLIS 2250172780 DIVYA BLIE229P BATCH1 

18 BLIS 2250172922 NUTAN BLIE229P BATCH1 

19 BLIS 2250172943 VARSHA RANI PANWAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

20 BLIS 2250172901 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH1 

21 BLIS 2250172938 SAKSHI YADAV BLIE229P BATCH1 

22 BLIS 2250172917 PIYUSH RAGHUWANSHI BLIE229P BATCH1 

23 BLIS 2251618290 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH1 

24 BLIS 2251664953 POOJA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

25 BLIS 2252190843 SHASHI RANJAN BLIE229P BATCH1 

26 BLIS 2253309372 NILUFAR YASMIN BLIE229P BATCH1 

27 BLIS 2252927099 SIMMI SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

28 BLIS 2252946020 ANJALI CHIKARA BLIE229P BATCH1 

29 BLIS 2254331200 PRIYANSHU BLIE229P BATCH1 

30 BLIS 2254403104 SWETA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

31 BLIS 2254380170 AVINASH BLIE229P BATCH1 

32 BLIS 2253763750 GULSHAN GOSWAMI BLIE229P BATCH1 

33 BLIS 2253421211 ANUJ TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH1 

34 BLIS 2253422964 DEEPIKA AGGARWAL BLIE229P BATCH1 

35 BLIS 2253423678 MUSKAN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

36 BLIS 2253419317 TARANNUM BLIE229P BATCH1 

37 BLIS 2253423528 PRASHANT TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH1 

38 BLIS 2253424925 NITIN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

39 BLIS 2253418959 ARADHANA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1 

40 BLIS 2253420690 SUSHMA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1 

41 BLIS 2253421253 SONI BLIE229P BATCH1 

42 BLIS 2253422012 HIMANI GULATI BLIE229P BATCH1 

43 BLIS 2253422326 LALITA BLIE229P BATCH1 

44 BLIS 2253423087 PREM PRAKASH BLIE229P BATCH1 

45 BLIS 2253422373 ANITA RANI BLIE229P BATCH1 

46 BLIS 2253424674 MOHD ASIF BLIE229P BATCH1 

47 BLIS 2253419446 HIMANI GOLA BLIE229P BATCH1 

48 BLIS 2253423472 SUMAN BLIE229P BATCH1 

49 BLIS 2253419087 PARUL KHATRI BLIE229P BATCH1 

50 BLIS 2253420766 RAVINDER SAH BLIE229P BATCH1 

51 BLIS 2253420977 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

52 BLIS 2253423739 HIMANSHU BLIE229P BATCH1 

53 BLIS 2253424669 RITIKA GHELOT BLIE229P BATCH1 

54 BLIS 2253719607 SHALU SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH1 

55 BLIS 2253676146 SAGAR TANWAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

56 BLIS 2253687855 CHETAN HARITAS BLIE229P BATCH1 

57 BLIS 2253719720 NEELU BLIE229P BATCH1 

58 BLIS 2253719232 RIYA BLIE229P BATCH1 

59 BLIS 2253719865 NEHA FARHEEN BLIE229P BATCH1 

60 BLIS 2253684630 PREETI PAL BLIE229P BATCH1  
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK 

61 BLIS 2253685153 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH1  

 

https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 

BATCH1:- 13/11/2024 

TIME:-11.00amto2.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

62 BLIS 2253675685 SHIVAM BLIE229P BATCH1 

63 BLIS 2253699352 UMESH BLIE229P BATCH1 

64 BLIS 2253675849 NISHU BLIE229P BATCH1 

65 BLIS 2253685430 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH1 

66 BLIS 2253685683 KARUNA JOSHI BLIE229P BATCH1 

67 BLIS 2253689539 ABHISHEK MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH1 

68 BLIS 2253689781 KAIFILA FIROJ LADHANI BLIE229P BATCH1 

69 BLIS 2253719802 ADITI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1 

70 BLIS 2254280376 NIDHI RANI BLIE229P BATCH1 

71 BLIS 2254118133 PROMILA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH1 

72 BLIS 2254190185 VIVEK PAL BLIE229P BATCH1 

73 BLIS 2254204231 SIDHARTH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

74 BLIS 2254171190 KIRTI BLIE229P BATCH1 

75 BLIS 
2254161227 NIDA ALI 

BLIE229P BATCH1 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 

BATCH2:- 13/11/2024 
TIME:-2.00Pmto6.00pm 

1 BLIS 2254113152 DHEERAJ BHATT BLIE229P BATCH1 

2 BLIS 2253754491 AKANSHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1 

3 BLIS 2253818718 RAUSHAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

4 BLIS 2253818847 SANGEETA VERMA BLIE229P BATCH1 

5 BLIS 2253772685 ANKIT GARG BLIE229P BATCH1 

6 BLIS 2253724516 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH1 

7 BLIS 2253724537 RUCHI BHATI BLIE229P BATCH1 

8 BLIS 2253727942 SHEETAL CHHIKARA BLIE229P BATCH1 

9 BLIS 2253728260 AKANKSHA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1 

10 BLIS 2253713907 RUBAB BLIE229P BATCH1 

11 BLIS 2253714523 MEENA BLIE229P BATCH1 

12 BLIS 2253715237 RENU BLIE229P BATCH1 

13 BLIS 2253761680 PARVEEN BLIE229P BATCH1 

14 BLIS 2253724579 RUBY BLIE229P BATCH1 

15 BLIS 2253705650 NITISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

16 BLIS 2253724590 SARMISTA RAKESH BLIE229P BATCH1 

17 BLIS 2253711904 ROHIT UPADHYAY BLIE229P BATCH1 

18 BLIS 2253754104 NANCY NEMWAL BLIE229P BATCH1 

19 BLIS 2253754383 BABITA RANI BLIE229P BATCH1 

20 BLIS 2253761802 MANISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

21 BLIS 2253827216 SHUBHAM BLIE229P BATCH1 

22 BLIS 2253714605 SHANU PAL BLIE229P BATCH1 

23 BLIS 2253761870 MANISH VERMA BLIE229P BATCH1 

24 BLIS 2253761931 MONIKA BLIE229P BATCH1 

25 BLIS 2253724706 PRAFFUL TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH1 

26 BLIS 2253724727 MONIKA BLIE229P BATCH1 

27 BLIS 2253724753 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH1 

28 BLIS 2253728044 HARSH CHETIWAL BLIE229P BATCH1 

29 BLIS 2253743218 SUKHMEET KAUR BLIE229P BATCH1 

30 BLIS 2253762455 RACHNA KUMARI KUSHWAHA BLIE229P BATCH1 

31 BLIS 2253711777 GAGAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

32 BLIS 2253714101 SAURABH SAINI BLIE229P BATCH1 

33 BLIS 2253714776 POONAM BLIE229P BATCH1 

34 BLIS 2253818425 SHUBHAM SAXENA BLIE229P BATCH1 

35 BLIS 2253727705 KANCHAN KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1 

36 BLIS 2253698171 RITU BLIE229P BATCH1 

37 BLIS 2253711910 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH1 

38 BLIS 2253753520 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH1 

39 BLIS 2253818596 YOGITA BLIE229P BATCH1 

40 BLIS 2253728131 BIPUL MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH1 

41 BLIS 2253713677 NANCY BLIE229P BATCH1 

42 BLIS 2253715200 AMIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1 

43 BLIS 2253699590 ASHOK BLIE229P BATCH1 

44 BLIS 2253691937 SAURAV SOLANKI BLIE229P BATCH1  

https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr
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45 BLIS 2253686268 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH1  

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK 
       

46 BLIS 2253692234 GOURAV KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 
BATCH2:- 13/11/2024 

TIME:-2.00Pmto6.00pm 

47 BLIS 2253692677 ANAMIKA BLIE229P BATCH2 

48 BLIS 2253699413 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

49 BLIS 2253692759 JIYA CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH2 

50 BLIS 2253486399 AKASH BLIE229P BATCH2 

51 BLIS 2253692002 PUNEET MALIK BLIE229P BATCH2 

52 BLIS 2253692846 AQSA WASIQUE BLIE229P BATCH2 

53 BLIS 2253427518 RAJVENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI BLIE229P BATCH2 

54 BLIS 2253699732 HETRAM MEENA BLIE229P BATCH2 

55 BLIS 2254111910 MOHAMMAD KASIM BLIE229P BATCH2 

56 BLIS 2253812854 URMILA NAMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

57 BLIS 2254850611 RONAK SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2 

58 BLIS 2254851710 PARUL BLIE229P BATCH2 

59 BLIS 2254852445 PRASHANT BLIE229P BATCH2 

60 BLIS 2254850838 ASHISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

61 BLIS 2254851006 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

62 BLIS 2254851201 ANUSHKA UJJAINWAL BLIE229P BATCH2 

63 BLIS 2254845467 SAGAR RANA BLIE229P BATCH2 

64 BLIS 2254846231 AMIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

65 BLIS 2254847536 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2 

66 BLIS 2254850680 PRITI BLIE229P BATCH2 

67 BLIS 2254850740 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2 

68 BLIS 2254851243 AKASH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

69 BLIS 2254852213 VIVEK KUMAR KASHYAP BLIE229P BATCH2 

70 BLIS 2254844666 ANAMIKA BLIE229P BATCH2 

71 BLIS 2254846313 ALKA BLIE229P BATCH2 

72 BLIS 2254851109 NIDHI SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2 

73 

BLIS 
2254852297 

LEISHANGTHEM GEETESHWORI 
DEVI 

BLIE229P BATCH2 

74 BLIS 2254852321 RACHNA BLIE229P BATCH2 

75 BLIS 2254844780 MANISH MANN BLIE229P BATCH2 

76 BLIS 2254845744 SHITAL KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2 

77 BLIS 2254851412 SAURABH BLIE229P BATCH2 

78 BLIS 2254851156 NEHA RANI BLIE229P BATCH2 

79 BLIS 2254851500 RENU YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2 

80 BLIS 2254851599 ANIL YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2 

81 BLIS 2254851686 BHUPENDRA BAGHEL BLIE229P BATCH2 

82 BLIS 2254852342 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH2 

83 BLIS 2254852384 RAKESH BLIE229P BATCH2 

84 BLIS 2254845209 PRIYA SINHA BLIE229P BATCH2 

85 BLIS 2254844840 MAMTA GAUR BLIE229P BATCH2 

86 BLIS 2254845235 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2 

87 BLIS 2254845277 PRATIMA KUNDU BLIE229P BATCH2 

88 BLIS 2254849884 ANKIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

89 BLIS 2254845404 MANISH THAKRAN BLIE229P BATCH2 

90 BLIS 2254845960 LALIT BLIE229P BATCH2 

91 BLIS 2254846397 MONTY BLIE229P BATCH2 

92 BLIS 2254850036 SAKSHI CHAUBEY BLIE229P BATCH2 

93 BLIS 2254846165 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH2 

94 BLIS 2254846170 PRAKASH BLIE229P BATCH2 

95 BLIS 2254846442 AARTI MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH2 

96 BLIS 2254849729 MAYANK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2 

97 BLIS 2254850186 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P BATCH2  

98 BLIS 2254850268 SARIKA BLIE229P BATCH2 

99 BLIS 2254846550 JATIN YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2 

100 BLIS 2254846735 PAYAL JAIN   
 

101 BLIS 2254850015 FARHEEN JAHAN   
 

102 BLIS 2254846669 KIRAN   
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103 BLIS 2254849781 ROHIT   
 

104 BLIS 2254850308 VINAY KUMAR   
 

105 BLIS 2254482952 ANITA SINGH   
 

106 BLIS 2254697821 PRIYA   
 

107 BLIS 2254704068 LAVINA HASNANI   
 

108 BLIS 2254847979 SHIVAM VERMA   
 

109 BLIS 2254847990 ANKIT AGGARWAL   
 

110 BLIS 2254847937 SURESH KUMAR   
 

111 BLIS 2254847897 RAHUL   
 

112 BLIS 2254847855 ROSHMA U   
 

113 BLIS 2254915902 PINKI   
 

114 BLIS 2254828454 CHANCHAL SHARMA   
 

 

 
 

115 

BLIS 

2254820807 RAJNI BALODI 

  https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 
BATCH2:-13/11/2024 
TIME:-2.00Pmto6.00pm 

116 BLIS 2254852677 SAURABH   
 

117 BLIS 2254828182 GEETANJALI SAINI   
 

118 BLIS 2254852698 AVINASH YADAV   
 

119 BLIS 2254828201 LAKSHAY   
 

120 BLIS 2254828243 PARVEEN KUMAR   
 

121 BLIS 2254829661 ANJALI   
 

122 BLIS 2254828325 SHIVANI SINGH   
 

123 BLIS 2254820900 RITU RATHI   
 

124 BLIS 2254817212 SHREYA KAKAR   
 

125 BLIS 2254852764 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI   
 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK 

1 BLIS 2254829086 YOGESH KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 

BATCH2:- 18/11/2024 
TIME:-9.00AMPmto2.00pm 

2 BLIS 2254916581 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH2 

3 BLIS 2254820577 SHUBHAM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

4 BLIS 2254821038 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

5 BLIS 2254852640 HIMANSHU SAJWAN BLIE229P BATCH2 

6 BLIS 2254827988 BABLI BLIE229P BATCH2 

7 BLIS 2254829527 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

8 BLIS 2254993741 POOJA SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH2 

9 BLIS 2254848070 BHANU VERMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

10 BLIS 2254840383 VIPIN BHARDWAJ BLIE229P BATCH2 

11 BLIS 2254844199 RAVI THAKUR BLIE229P BATCH2 

12 BLIS 2254830600 JATIN DABAS BLIE229P BATCH2 

13 BLIS 2254836017 MOHIT ARYA BLIE229P BATCH2 

14 BLIS 2254848105 GAURAV KUMAR OJHA BLIE229P BATCH2 

15 BLIS 2254840866 DIVYA BLIE229P BATCH2 

16 BLIS 2254840892 ABHISHEK BLIE229P BATCH2 

17 BLIS 2254995770 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH2 

18 BLIS 2254840911 SONALI BLIE229P BATCH2 

19 BLIS 2254841585 SULEKH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

20 BLIS 2254842935 PREETI BLIE229P BATCH2 

21 BLIS 2254908879 AMAN KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P BATCH2 

22 BLIS 2254840969 SHAMSU NISHAN BLIE229P BATCH2 

23 BLIS 2254842154 SHIVANI KARDAM BLIE229P BATCH2 

24 BLIS 2254844408 POONAM BHADAURIYA BLIE229P BATCH2 

25 BLIS 2254831329 TEENA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

26 BLIS 2254836336 HARSHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

27 BLIS 2254848050 BIPLAB KUNDU BLIE229P BATCH2 

28 BLIS 2254912734 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH2 

29 BLIS 2254840336 MANJEET SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2 

30 BLIS 2254848126 VIKAS BANSAL BLIE229P BATCH2 

31 BLIS 2254842302 AMAN SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

32 BLIS 2254839510 TOOBA BLIE229P BATCH2 

33 BLIS 2254839551 HARSH SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2 

34 BLIS 2254996761 RAHUL JAISWAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

35 BLIS 2254841693 NISHANT BLIE229P BATCH2 

36 BLIS 2254832330 SHEETAL GURUNG BLIE229P BATCH2 

https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr
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37 BLIS 2254832388 RIYA SANSANWAL BLIE229P BATCH2 

38 BLIS 2254836125 HARIOM WANKHERE BLIE229P BATCH2 

39 BLIS 2254997665 RENU BLIE229P BATCH2 

40 BLIS 2254841142 AJAY BLIE229P BATCH2 

41 BLIS 2254841184 ASHISH CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH2 

42 BLIS 2254836378 DINESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

43 BLIS 2254841230 ARCHANA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2 

44 BLIS 2254843021 ARYAN SAREEN BLIE229P BATCH2 

45 BLIS 2254831421 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH2 

46 BLIS 2254997135 RAHUL RATHORE BLIE229P BATCH2 

47 BLIS 2254841902 SUMANA BHUKTA BLIE229P BATCH2 

48 BLIS 2254844455 YASVANT BLIE229P BATCH2 

49 BLIS 2254837570 KULDEEP BLIE229P BATCH2 

50 BLIS 2254841250 ALKA BLIE229P BATCH2 

51 BLIS 2254842597 DEEPAK BLIE229P BATCH2 

52 BLIS 2254842679 YOGESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

53 BLIS 2254844497 JYOTI BHADOURIYA BLIE229P BATCH2 

54 BLIS 2254831545 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH2 

55 BLIS 2254837651 PRADEEP SHEKHAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

56 BLIS 2254848189 NABASHREE ROY BLIE229P BATCH2 

57 BLIS 2254928181 ABHISHEK DAGAR BLIE229P BATCH2  

58 BLIS 2254844389 SHEKHAR BLIE229P BATCH2 

59 BLIS 2254830826 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ BLIE229P BATCH2 

60 BLIS 2254835643 SHIFALI SAHU BLIE229P BATCH2 

61 BLIS 2254998527 RITA RAJPUT   
 

62 BLIS 2254841965 SHRISHTI JANGID   
 

63 

BLIS 

2254844120 RUCHIKA 

  https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 
BATCH1:-18/11/2024 

TIME:-9.00amto2.00pm 

64 BLIS 2254830960 MANISH   
 

65 BLIS 2254831653 ANURADHA   
 

66 BLIS 2254835807 KULJEET JARWAL   
 

67 BLIS 2254995111 CHOUDHARY SANJEET KUMAR   
 

68 BLIS 2254840721 PUNEET KUMAR   
 

69 BLIS 2254830451 VAISHALI JAIN   
 

70 BLIS 2254835833 ANJNA KUMARI   
 

71 BLIS 2254836423 RITU RATHI   
 

72 BLIS 2254841461 KAMAL KAUSHIK   
 

73 BLIS 2254831041 MUSKAN   
 

74 BLIS 2254835915 SURAJ SHARMA   
 

75 BLIS 2254948721 SHEEBA   
 

76 BLIS 2254959006 SNEHA   
 

77 BLIS 2253887112 RUCHIKA   
 

78 BLIS 2254999713 KULDEEP SINGH   
 

79 BLIS 2251379318 VENUS JUNEJA   
 

80 BLIS 2251356375 SUSHEEL KUMAR CHAUHAN   
 

81 BLIS 2251355379 PANKAJ DADHICH   
 

82 BLIS 2250289523 SONU KUMAR   
 

83 BLIS 2250291562 SHAIKH MALKA JAHAN   
 

84 BLIS 2251665121 ROSY SAGAR   
 

85 BLIS 2251665116 UMESH KUMAR   
 

86 BLIS 2251665055 ASHISH KUMAR JAYASWAL   
 

87 BLIS 2251665137 PINKY   
 

88 BLIS 2251664866 JYOTI SHARMA   
 

89 BLIS 2253887025 VANITA RANGRA   
 

90 BLIS 2253887534 ASHWANI   
 

91 BLIS 2253888150 VISHAL RATHOR   
 

92 BLIS 2253888211 MAYANK SINGHAL   
 

93 BLIS 2253887977 PRIYA   
 

94 BLIS 2253887560 NEHA GOEL   
 

95 BLIS 2253888090 PRIYANSHI   
 

96 BLIS 2253887386 SUMAN KUMARI   
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97 BLIS 2254684850 KALPANA SONDHIYA   
 

98 BLIS 2254684568 KAVITA   
 

99 BLIS 2254684531 ABHISHEK   
 

100 BLIS 2254684763 KAUSHAL UPADHYAY   
 

101 BLIS 2254877042 GHAMANDI LAL MEENA   
 

102 BLIS 2254876880 SHILPA   
 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK 

1 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-102 BATCH1 

https://meet.google.com/okh-bwyc-cxr 

BATCH1:- 18/11/2024 

TIME:2.00pmTO-4.00PM 

2 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-102 BATCH1 

3 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-102 BATCH1 

4 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-102 BATCH1 

5 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-103 BATCH1 

6 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-103 BATCH1 

7 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-103 BATCH1 

8 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-103 BATCH1 

9 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-104 BATCH1 

10 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-104 BATCH1 

11 MLIS 2350901036 MUAZIMA AYANIE MLII-104 BATCH1 

12 MLIS 2350587563 PADAMVEER SINGH MLII-104 BATCH1  
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